Island Princess®

Guest Capacity: 2,214

Length: 965 ft.

Gross Tonnage: 92,822

Inaugural Cruise: July 12, 2003
Christened by: Jaime Salé and David Pelletier
(Olympic Gold Medalists)

—Guest Services/Patisserie Bar/Captain’s Circle:

Stateroom Description
SUITE
s4 Penthouse suite Aft (Lido, Caribe)

[E81 Premium suite Mid-ship (Dolphin),
Aft (Promenade, Baja)

S6 Vista suite Aft (Caribe, Dolphin, Aloha, Lido)

CLUB CLASS MINI-SUITE
. Premium Mid-ship (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

MINI-SUITE
MB Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Dolphin), Mid-ship (Aloha)

BALCONY (CONT.)

BB| Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Baja), Mid-ship (Aloha)
- Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Aloha)

- Aft (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

. Forward (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin),
Aft (Aloha, Emerald, Promenade, Lido)

JBA Forward (Aloha, Emerald)
BY Obstructed view Forward (Dolphin)
BZ Obstructed view Forward (Emerald)

OCEANVIEW (CONT.)
0V Obstructed view Mid-ship (Emerald)

OW Obstructed view Mid-forward,
Mid-aft (Emerald)

[6¥] Obstructed view Aft (Emerald, Dolphin)
[GZ Obstructed view Forward (Emerald)

INTERIOR
1A Mid-ship (Baja, Caribe)

1B Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Baja, Caribe),
Mid-ship (Aloha, Plaza)

© Wheelchair-accessible staterooms; shower only
* Will accommodate third and fourth person
4 Will accommodate third person
* Connecting staterooms
= Will accommodate a rollaway
Note: Some areas of the ship are not accessible
to wheelchairs and scooters.
Distances shown are from the bow (forward)
or stern (aft) to the nearest stateroom.
Most interior stateroom entrances face the
starboard side of the ship.
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Lawn Court

The Sanctuary

Massage

Beauty Salon
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38 fi. from Stern

5212

B214

B216

B218

B222

8226

8228

2
5
pDDODoDon

8230

B231 |+

]

29 ft. from Stern

o] B

122 ft. from Bow

Internet
Zpa9

D518

D519

D520

D521

D522

D523

D524

D525

D526

D527

D529

D602

D601

D604

D603

D606

D605

D608

D607

D610

D609

D612

D611

<[ psz8

D614

D615
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Princess Theater
Upper Level

Princess Fine
Arts Gallery

> Sabatini's
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Bay/o)fcafé &
Steakhouse|

0 ft. from Stern

Princess Theater
Lower Level

Bordeaux Dining

Provence
Dining Room

Pahoramic Liftg

Essence

Calypso Cove

}E‘U‘ Meridian Bay

Casino

Photo Gallery

Explorers Lounge

Fitness Center

3 ft. from Stern
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